



Bringing the purest and healthiest nature to the table since 1982

CERAL CAKES RANGE

WHEN **LIGHT** & **HEALTHY** RIMES WITH... **TASTY**



Rice cakes, 100 g

Sarchio rice cakes are produced with carefully selected whole rice grains only. The grains are high-temperature steam cooked without adding fat and salt. Light and crispy they can substitute bread and can be used as basis for delicious tarts. Being rice gluten free and our cakes salt free too, they are suggested for gluten intolerants and for low sodium diets



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: Whole rice* . *Organic product

Allergens: May contain traces of **soy, sesame**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** round disc. **Smell:** typical. **Taste:** typical
Colour: white. **Consistency:** friable

NUTRI FACTS (per 100 gr)

Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1599 / 378 - Fats (gr) 3 of which saturated (gr) 0,8 - Carbohydrates (gr) 77 of which sugars (gr) 0,7 - Edible fibers (gr) 5,2 - Proteins (gr) 7,8 - Salt (gr) 0,01

LOGISTIC

12 PCS/BOX, 08 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 768 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 130 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 174 CM

Corn cakes, 100 g

Sarchio corn cakes are produced with carefully selected organic Italian corn only. The corn grains are high-temperature steam cooked, with no fats added. Light and crispy, they can substitute bread, can be used as basis for delicious tarts or tasted for a quick break.



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: Corn* (99%), Salt . *Organic product

Allergens: May contain traces of **soy, sesame**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** round disc. **Smell:** typical. **Taste:** typical
Colour: yellow. **Consistency:** friable

NUTRI FACTS (per 100 gr)

Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1609 / 379 - Fats (gr) 1,1 of which saturated (gr) 0,2 - Carbohydrates (gr) 82 of which sugars (gr) 0,4 - Edible fibers (gr) 2,9 - Proteins (gr) 8,8 - Salt (gr) 0,1

LOGISTIC

12 PCS/BOX, 08 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 768 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 130 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 174 CM



Cereal cakes, 100 g

Sarchio cereal cakes are exclusively made of carefully selected gluten free cereals. The cereal grains are high-temperature steam cooked, with no fats added. Light and crispy, they are a substitute of bread and can be a basis for delicious tarts. Try them with honey or marmalade for a delicious breakfast.



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: Cereals* (99%) (Whole rice*, Buckwheat*, Quinoa*, **sesame***, Amaranth*) . *Organic product

Allergens: **Sesame.** May contain traces of **soy.**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** round disc. **Smell:** typical. **Taste:** typical **Colour:** whitISH. **Consistency:** friable

NUTRI FACTS (per 100 gr)

Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1610 / 380 - Fats (gr) 3,3 of which saturated (gr) 0,8 - Carbohydrates (gr) 76 of which sugars (gr) 0,5 - Edible fibers (gr) 5,1 - Proteins (gr) 9,0 - Salt (gr) 0,6

LOGISTIC

12 Pcs/Box, 08 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 768 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 130 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 174 CM

Sesame cakes, 100 g

Sarchio rice cakes with sesam are exclusively made of carefully selected whole rice with the addition of sesame seeds. The grains are high-temperature steam cooked without adding any fats. Light and crispy they can be a substitute of bread and can be used as basis for delicious tarts. Since both rice and sesame are naturally gluten free, they are suggested for gluten intolerant people.



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: whole rice* (99%), **sesame*** (1%) . *Organic product

Allergens: **Sesame.** May contain traces of **soy.**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** round disc. **Smell:** typical. **Taste:** typical **Colour:** yellow. **Consistency:** friable

NUTRI FACTS (per 100 gr)

Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1658 / 392 - Fats (gr) 4,6 of which saturated (gr) 0,9 - Carbohydrates (gr) 77 of which sugars (gr) 0,7 - Edible fibers (gr) 3,7 - Proteins (gr) 8,9 - Salt (gr) 0,5

LOGISTIC

12 Pcs/Box, 08 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 768 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 130 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 174 CM



Red & Black rice cakes, 100 g

Red rice and black rice crackers are made with these two varieties of wholegrain rice grown in Italy. The whole grains of rice are cooked at high temperature with no added fat. Ideal, light and crunchy snack, may be served instead of bread during meals, eaten with jam for breakfast or used as base for fancy finger food.



Organic



GLUTEN FREE



Italian Ingredient



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: Whole red rice* (49,8%), whole black rice*(49,8%), salt *Organic product

Allergens: May contain traces of **sesame**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** round disc. **Smell:** typical. **Taste:** typical **Colour:** whitish with dark spots. **Consistency:** friable

NUTRI FACTS (per 100 gr)

Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1645 / 389 - Fats (gr) 3,1 of which saturated (gr) 0,9 - Carbohydrates (gr) 80 of which sugars (gr) 0,9 - Edible fibers (gr) 3,9 - Proteins (gr) 8,2 - Salt (gr) 0,4

LOGISTIC

12 Pcs/BOX, 08 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 768 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 130 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 174 CM

Rice & Quinoa cakes, 100 g

Made entirely with whole grains of rice and quinoa seeds, cooked at high temperature with no added fat. Rich source of phosphorus and magnesium, they are an ideal, light and crunchy snack, may be served instead of bread during meals, eaten with jam for breakfast or used as base for fancy finger food.



Organic



GLUTEN FREE



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: whole rice* (88%), quinoa* (12%) . *Organic product

Allergens: May contain traces of **sesame**.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** round disc. **Smell:** typical. **Taste:** typical **Colour:** whitish. **Consistency:** friable

NUTRI FACTS (per 100 gr)

Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1647 / 389 - Fats (gr) 3,8 of which saturated (gr) 1,2 - Carbohydrates (gr) 78 of which sugars (gr) 0,9 - Edible fibers (gr) 3,9 - Proteins (gr) 9,2 - Salt (gr) 0,5

LOGISTIC

12 Pcs/BOX, 08 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 768 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 130 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 174 CM



Corn & Legumes cakes, 100 g

Gluten free corn cakes produced with Italian ingredients only and enriched with 20% of legumes (chickpeas and peas). Source of fibers and proteins and with low content of fats, these cakes are perfect to replace bread during the main meals or as a light and crunchy snack during the day.



CERAL CAKES RANGE

CAKES COVERED WITH CHOCOLATE

PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: Corn* (70%), legums in different proportions* (20%): (chickpeas*, peas*), whole rice*, salt. *Organic product

Allergens: May contain traces of **sesame**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** round disc. **Smell:** typical. **Taste:** typical

Colour: yellow. **Consistency:** friable

NUTRI FACTS (per 100 gr)

Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1617 / 382 - Fats (gr) 1,3 of which saturated (gr) 0,3 - Carbohydrates (gr) 78 of which sugars (gr) 1,1 - Edible fibers (gr) 4,9 - Proteins (gr) 12 - Salt (gr) 0,28

LOGISTIC

12 Pcs/Box, 08 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 768 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 130 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 174 CM



Corn cakes & dark chocolate 95 g

A crunchy corn cracker coated in velvety smooth, extra dark chocolate. These chocolate-covered crackers are an ideal snack at any time of the day and a healthy, gluten-free, vegan choice. Allow yourself a guilt-free and tasty sweet snack!



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: extra dark chocolate (60%) (*cocoa paste, *cane sugar, *cocoa butter, *vanilla powder. Cocoa: 74% min.), *corn (39,9%), salt. *Organic Product

Allergens: May contain traces of **soy, sesame, milk**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** round disc. **Smell:** typical. **Taste:** typical
Colour: yellow & dark brown. **Consistency:** friable

NUTRI FACTS (per 100 gr)

Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 2074 / 497 - Fats (gr) 27 of which saturated (gr) 16 - Carbohydrates (gr) 51 of which sugars (gr) 15 - Edible fibers (gr) 8,0 - Proteins (gr) 8,3 - Salt (gr) 0,08

LOGISTIC

12 Pcs/Box, 15 BOX/LAYER, 06 LAYERS/PALLET, 1080 PCS/PALLET, PALLET , WEIGHT 177 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 140 CM

Rice cakes & dark chocolate 100 g

Sarchio rice cakes with extra dark chocolate join together the crunchiness of the rice cakes and the fine taste of extra dark chocolate. Naturally gluten free, they are a delicious snack for everyone, not only for celiac people. The box contains two practical single-portion packagings. Ideal for a sweet, tasty, on-the-go snack.



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: extra dark chocolate (53%) (*cocoa paste, *cane sugar, *cocoa butter, *vanilla powder. Cocoa: 74% min.), *whole rice (47%). *Organic Product

Allergens: May contain traces of **soy, sesame, milk**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** round disc. **Smell:** typical. **Taste:** typical
Colour: white & dark brown. **Consistency:** friable

NUTRI FACTS (per 100 gr)

Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 2000 / 478 - Fats (gr) 23 of which saturated (gr) 13 - Carbohydrates (gr) 56 of which sugars (gr) 14 - Edible fibers (gr) 7,0 - Proteins (gr) 8,3 - Salt (gr) 0,01

LOGISTIC

12 Pcs/Box, 15 BOX/LAYER, 06 LAYERS/PALLET, 1080 PCS/PALLET, PALLET , WEIGHT 177 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 140 CM



Rice cakes & milk chocolate 100 g

Sarchio rice cakes with extra fine milk chocolate join together the crunchiness of rice cakes and the refined taste of extra fine milk chocolate. Naturally gluten free, they are a delicious snack for everyone, not just for celiac people. The box contains two practical single-portion packagings, ideal for a sweet, tasty, on-the-go snack



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: milk chocolate (53%) (*cane sugar,* cocoa butter, *whole milk powder (21%), *cocoa paste, *vanilla powder, . Cocoa 39% min.), *whole rice (47%)
*Organic Product

Allergens: milk . May contain traces of **soy, sesame.**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** round disc. **Smell:** typical. **Taste:** typical
Colour: white & light brown. **Consistency:** friable

NUTRI FACTS (per 100 gr)

Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 2053 / 490 - Fats (gr) 27 of which saturated (gr) 13 - Carbohydrates (gr) 62 of which sugars (gr) 26 - Edible fibers (gr) 3,4 - Proteins (gr) 7,1 - Salt (gr) 0,11

LOGISTIC

12 Pcs/Box, 15 BOX/LAYER, 06 LAYERS/PALLET, 1080 PCS/PALLET, PALLET , WEIGHT 177 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 140 CM

Rice cakes & white chocolate 100 g

Sarchio rice cakes with white chocolate join together the crunchiness of rice cakes and the fine and creamy taste of white chocolate. Naturally gluten free, they are a delicious snack for everyone, not just for celiac people. The box contains two practical single-portion packagings, ideal for a sweet, tasty, on-the-go snack.



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: white chocolate (53%) (*cane sugar, *cocoa butter, *whole milk powder, *vanilla powder), *whole rice (47%). *Organic Product

Allergens: milk . May contain traces of **soy, sesame**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** round disc. **Smell:** typical. **Taste:** typical
Colour: white & whitish. **Consistency:** friable

NUTRI FACTS (per 100 gr)

Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 2000 / 478 - Fats (gr) 23 of which saturated (gr) 13 - Carbohydrates (gr) 56 of which sugars (gr) 14 - Edible fibers (gr) 7,0 - Proteins (gr) 8,3 - Salt (gr) 0,01

LOGISTIC

12 Pcs/Box, 15 BOX/LAYER, 06 LAYERS/PALLET, 1080 PCS/PALLET, PALLET , WEIGHT 177 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 140 CM



CONTACT US

Sarchio Spa
Via dei Barrocciai, 42
41012 Capi (MO)
Italy
Phone: +39 059 658 511
E-mail: info@sarchio.com

EXPORT DEPT.

Luca Olivi
Mob. +39 335 524 9688
E-mail: l.olivi@sarchio.com

Licia Pignatti
E-mail: importexport@sarchio.com